
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Traditional Tub Filler Extension Kit
910-062A Finish(A) q
910-062D Finish(D) q
910-062J Finish(J) q

910-062Y Finish(Y) q

• 3” Extension Kit for Tub Filler
• For Use with LG6-1TF* Tub Filler
• Pforever Warranty®

4-21/32
[118.6]

1-3/16 [30]

1-1/16
[27]

4-21/32
[118.6]

1-3/16 [30]

1-1/16
[27]

Copyright © 2018, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/support SS-910-062X12272-06 July 20, 2018

Code Compliance

• ASME A112.18.1

Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:


